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TECHNOLOGIA ZYWNOSCI | ZYWIENIE CZLOWIEKA SEMESTR 1

Grupa TZ-2A
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Goralczyk Julia
lliash Daniil
Kotodziejezyk Marta
Kubiak Maria
Matyszek Matgorzata
Mitak Klaudia
Mucha Julia
Pieluzek Jolanta
Pijanowska Oliwia
Rachwalak Gabriela
Siedlecki Dominik

262926
262555
260018
260019
260023
262930
260024
262931
260027
262932
260032
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Anuszewski Adrian
Buzynska Wiktoria

Gronczewska Dominika

Grzybowska lzabela
Iwanek Igor

Kawnik Nadia
Malek Martyna
Markiewicz Oliwia
Niechciat Anna
Rytczak Damian
Szymczak Klaudia
Wojtczak Julia

260008
260010
260013
260014
260015
260017
260021
260022
260025
260030
260033
262935

0 ~N O O A W N =

- A A A (O
w N = O

Batorowska Martyna

Buchnajzer Marianna
Kowalewska Klaudia
Kowalska Natalia
Michlewicz Jakub
Omelaniuk Zuzanna
Piotrowska Oliwia
Rybarkiewicz Oliwier
Salska Patrycja

Stawinska Lena

Whnuk Bianka
Wojtczak Natalia
Zaborski Dominik

260009
263091
262927
262928
262929
260026
260028
262933
260031
262934
260034
260035
260036



